NORDIC GEO SUPPORT
Dewatering Pumps
FOR
MINING, TUNNELLING & CONSTRUCTION
Dewatering Solutions             Page
  Water management solutions    2
  Dewatering Pumps Overview   3
  Pump Range   4

(mm)
H
(mm)
W1
(mm)
Nett
Weight
(Kg)
Gross
Weight
(Kg)
Packing
Dimensions
(mm)
50TBZ1.5 50 235 173 535 216 505 120 36 40 610x265x265
80TBZ1.5 80 235 173 535 216 505 120 36 40 610x265x265
50TBZ2.2 50 235 173 535 216 505 120 39 43 610x265x265
80TBZ2.2 80 235 173 535 216 505 120 39 43 610x265x265
50TBZ3.7 50 283 208 628 252 629 150 63 68 710x320x295
80TBZ3.7 80 283 208 628 252 629 150 63 68 710x320x295
100TBZ3.7 100 283 208 642 252 629 150 63 68 710x320x295
80TBZ5.5 80 283 208 671 252 590 150 77 84 750x350x360
100TBZ5.5 100 283 208 686 252 590 150 77 84 750x350x360
100TBZ7.5 100 330 240 764 314 676 190 106 116 835x365x385
150TBZ7.5 150 330 240 790 314 676 190 108 119 865x365x385
100TBZ11 100 373 255 807 350 695 190 136 148 885x415x435

Cable Length 8 meters
Water Temperature Up to 40°C
Maximum Water Depth 25 meters
Performance Data
Model
(50Hz)
Outlet
Motor Power
Current
(400V)
Rated Capacity Rated
Head
Max Capacity Max Head Impellor
Passage
 (mm) kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
50TBZE1.5 50 1.5 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 27 0.45 22 8.5
80TBZE1.5 80 1.5 2 3.5 30 0.50 8 40 0.67 14.5 8.5
50TBZE2.2 50 2.2 3 5.0 18 0.30 20 33 0.55 26 8.5
80TBZE2.2 80 2.2 3 5.0 36 0.60 11 55 0.92 19 8.5
50TBZE3.7 50 3.7 5 7.7 12 0.20 30 33 0.55 34 8.5
80TBZE3.7 80 3.7 5 7.7 30 0.50 20 55 0.92 29 8.5
100TBZE3.7 100 3.7 5 7.7 60 1.00 11.5 90 1.50 18.5 8.5
80TBEZ5.5 80 5.5 7.5 11.4 36 0.60 25 75 1.25 34 8.5
100TBZE5.5 100 5.5 7.5 11.4 60 1.00 16 105 1.75 23 8.5
Dimensions and Weights
Model
(50Hz)
D

(mm)
Nett
Weight
(Kg)
Gross
Weight
(Kg)
Packing
Dimensions
(mm)
50TBZE1.5 50 235 190 613 216 582 120 41 45 680x265x265
80TBZE1.5 80 235 190 620 216 582 120 41 45 680x265x265
50TBZE2.2 50 235 190 613 216 582 120 44 48 680x265x265
80TBZE2.2 80 235 190 620 216 582 120 44 48 680x265x265
50TBZE3.7 50 283 223 703 252 707 150 71 76 770x320x295
80TBEZ3.7 80 283 223 703 252 707 150 71 76 770x320x295
100TBZE3.7 100 283 223 728 252 707 150 72 77 770x320x295
80TBZE5.5 80 283 223 755 252 668 150 85.5 92,5 840x350x370
100TBZE5.5 100 283 223 780 252 668 150 86.5 93,5 840x350x370
Performance Curves
7

Cable Length 8 meters
Water Temperature Up to 40°C
Maximum Water Depth 25 meters
Performance Data
Model
(50Hz)
Outlet
Motor Power
Current
(400V)
Rated Capacity Rated
Head
Max Capacity Max Head Impellor
Passage
 (mm) kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
50TBD1.5 50 1.5 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 30 0.50 20 10
50TBD2.2 50 2.2 3 5.0 18 0.30 19 30 0.50 25 10
80TBD3.7 80 3.7 5 7.7 30 0.50 20 60 1.00 30 10
100TBD3.7 100 3.7 5 7.7 60 1.00 11 90 1.50 18 10
Dimensions and Weights
Model
(50Hz)
D

Cable Length 8 meters
Water Temperature Up to 40°C
Maximum Water Depth 25 meters
Performance Data
Model
(50Hz)
Outlet
Motor Power
Current
(400V)
Rated Capacity Rated
Head
Max Capacity Max Head Impellor
Passage
 (mm) kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
50TBDE1.5 50 1.5 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 30 0.50 20 10
50TBDE2.2 50 2.2 3 5.0 18 0.30 19 30 0.50 25 10
80TBDE3.7 80 3.7 5 7.7 30 0.50 20 60 1.00 30 10
100TBDE3.7 100 3.7 5 7.7 60 1.00 11 90 1.50 18 10
Dimensions and Weights
Model
(50Hz)
D

Cable Length 8 meters
Water Temperature Up to 40°C
Maximum Water Depth 15 meters
Performance Data
Model
(50Hz)
Outlet
Motor Power
Starter Current
(400V)
Rated Capacity Rated
Head
Max Capacity Max Head Impellor
Passage
 (mm) kW HP  A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
80TBS4 80 4 5.5 D.O.L. 10.2 60 1.00 10 99 1.65 14.8 30
100TBS6 100 6 38 D.O.L. 13.8 90 1.50 10 144 2.40 16.9 30
150TBS9 150 9 512 D.O.L. 19.5 100 1,67 15 192 3.20 21.5 30
200TBS15 200 20 520 D.O.L. 30.1 200 3.33 16 372 6.20 22 30
200TBS22 200 30 20 Star/Delta 42 200 3.33 24 360 6.00 32 30

Cable Length 8 meters
Water Temperature Up to 40°C
Maximum Water Depth 20 meters
Performance Data
Model
(50Hz)
Outlet
Motor Power
Current
(400V)
Rated Capacity Rated
Head
Max Capacity Max Head Impellor
Passage
 (mm) kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
80TTZ2.2 80 2.2 3 5.5 36 0.6 10 72 1.2 12 20
80TTZ3.7 80 3.7 5 8.1 8.1 0.6 13.5 86.4 1.44 15 20
100TTZ3.7 100 3.7 5 8.1 8.1 1.0 111 114 1.9 15 20
Dimensions and Weights
Model
(50Hz)
D

Cable Length 20 meters
Water Temperature Up to 40°C
Maximum Water Depth 30 meters
Performance Data
Model
(50Hz)
Outlet
Motor Power
Current
(400V)
Rated Capacity Rated
Head
Max Capacity Max Head Impellor
Passage
 (mm) kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
100MH22 100 22 30 41.5 66 1.1 60 130 2.17 68 6
100MH30 100 30 40 54 72 1.2 70 170 2.83 78 6
150MH22 150 22 30 41.5 120 2.0 37 200 3.33 50 15
150MH30 150 30 40 54 140 2.33 45 220 3.37 58 15
150MH37 150 37 50 66 60 1.0 80 220 3.67 83 6
150MH45 150 45 60 80 80 1.4 80 220 3.67 90 6

TSM1,5kW 25 meters
Capacity Up to 42m³/H
Head Up to 21 meters
Performance Data
Model
(50Hz)
Outlet
Motor Power
Single Phase
Voltage/Current
Rated Capacity Rated
Head
Max Capacity Max Head Impellor
Passage
 (mm) kW HP Voltage Current m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
50TSM0.25(F) 50 0.25 0.35 220/240 2 6 0.1 7 12 0 8 6
50TSM0.4(F) 50 0.4 0.55 220/240 3 8 0.13 10 14.5 0.24 12 6
50TSM0.75(F) 50 0.75 1 220/240 5 10 0.17 12 19.5 0.32 15 6
50TSM1.5(F) 50 1.5 2 220/240 10 15 0.25 15 30 0.5 21 8.5
80TSM1.5(F) 50 1.5 2 220/240 10 27 0.45 9 42 0.7 14 8.5
Dimensions and Weights
Model
(50Hz)
B

Water Temperature
Up to 40°C
PH: 6.5 to 8.5
Maximum Water Depth 25 meters
Performance Data
Model
(50Hz)
Outlet
Motor Power
Three Phase
Voltage/Current
Rated Capacity Rated
Head
Max Capacity Max Head Impellor Passage
 (mm) kW HP Voltage Current m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
50TS1.5 50 1.5 2 400 3.5 15 0.25 15 30 0.5 21 8.5
80TS1.5 80 1.5 2 400 3.5 27 0.45 9 42 0.7 14 8.5
50TS2.2 50 2.2 3 400 5 20 0.33 18 32 0.53 25 8.5
80TS2.2 80 2.2 3 400 5 36 0.6 11 55 0.92 18.5 8.5
50TS3.7 50 3.7 5 400 7.7 18 0.3 26 36 0.6 32 8.5
80TS3.7 80 3.7 5 400 7.7 35 0.58 18.5 60 1.0 29 8.5
100TS3.7 100 3.7 5 400 7.7 60 1.0 11.5 95 1.58 18 8.5
80TS5.5 80 5.5 7.5 400 11.4 45 0.75 22 72 1.2 35 8.5
100TS5.5 100 5.5 7.5 400 11.4 60 1.0 16 105 1.75 23 8.5
100TS7.5 100 7.5 10 400 15 60 1.0 26 88 1.47 41 11.5
150TS7.5 150 7.5 10 400 15 80 1.33 20.5 130 2.17 32 19.5
100TS11 100 11 15 400 22 60 1.0 32 86.4 1.44 48.5 11.5
150TS11 150 11 15 400 22 90 1.5 25 150 2.5 34 19.5
Dimensions and Weights
Model
(50Hz)